
PART OF LOT 13 BLOCK B DEERHAVEN
COMM SW COR OF W1/2 OF SE1/4 N 1
FT TO POB, CONT E 283.69 FT, N 1

FRANKLIN JEFFRY RICHARD
929 SE SULTON LOOP
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

13-4S-17-08335-037

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

13417.010 1.00/

04/29/2025 MLU

07/18/2019 DF 0.53 8,250 0 0 8,250

STANDARD
3

35,219
7,300
8,250
50,769
22,468
28,301

HX HB 25,000
3,301
50,769

0

50,769

1380/0646 3/13/2019 QC U I 11 1,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BYRDA RUTH MITCHELL

JEFFRY RICHARD FRAN

1379/2477 3/08/2019 QC U I 11 600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHERRY ROWENS HART

BYRDA RUTH MITCHELL
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38149 M H 375 05/22/2019

37862 PUMP/UTPOL 50 03/14/2019

2020HX Base Yr

929 SE SULTON LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,755 83.6100 50.17 88,048 1994 1994 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1755

BAS 1,755 100 1,755 35,219

1,755 1,755 35,219

BAS= W65 S27 E65 N27$.

BAS

65

27

65

27

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,300

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 0.50 LT 1.00 1.00 1.50 11,000.00 16,500.00 8,250


